11:19:18

Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

GOLD TOWN SUMMER NAT'S 2006

SUPER STREET - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 7

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

2
3
4
5
6

ST3
ST9
ST1
ST410
ST181
ST2871

Name
DANTAMUS JONAS

HAGG TOMAS
OVERBY HALVOR
LINDFORS URBAN
JONSSON TOMAS
BYLEN RIKARD

Time

09:28:22
16:04:47
09:26:31
16:05:47
09:27:28
12:44:56

Round RT

N O W o WO,

0.525
0.592
0.602
0.529
0.814
0.659

Dial

10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90

ET
10.900

10.902
10.902
10.907
10.979
11.661

KM/H
212.60

203.77
171.97
184.93
200.00
178.81
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